Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

SC-2020-
00493

SC-2020-
00492

CS-2020-
00651

ML-2020-
00103

CS-2020-
00648

CS-2020-
00649

CS-2020-
00650

CS-2020-
00651

CS-2020-
00652

CS-2020-
00653

CS-2020-
00654

CM-2020-
00295

CV-2020-
00045

FD-2020-
00096

FD-2020-
00096

Filed

On Party
07/27/2 AND ALL OTHER
020 OCCUPANTS Defendant

07/27/2 BARNETT, BOBBY

020 EARL Defendant
8;627/2 BARTON, JOHN Defendant

07/27/2 BIGLEY, MATTHEW
020 EDWARD Person 1

07/27/2 BOARD OF REGENTS
020 FOR Plaintiff

07/27/2 BOARD OF REGENTS

020 FOR Plaintiff
07/27/2 BOARD OF REGENTS
020 FOR Plaintiff
07/27/2 BOARD OF REGENTS
020 FOR Plaintiff
07/27/2 BOARD OF REGENTS
020 FOR Plaintiff

07/27/2 BOARD OF REGENTS
020 FOR Plaintiff

07/27/2 BOARD OF REGENTS
020 FOR Plaintiff

07/27/2 BROWN, GREGORY
020 ALTON Defendant

07/27/2 CALHOUN, DANIEL
020 BLAKE Plaintiff

07/27/2 CARTAGENA,
020  CHRISTAPHER M. Plaintiff

07/27/2 CRAIG, KAYLEIGH
020 LORENE Defendant

Case

HERTZOG PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT, L vs.
SANCHEZ, PETER JAMES

SURE FINANCE vs. BARNETT,

Offense or Cause

FORCIBLE ENTRY
AND DETAINER

> MONEY JUDGMENT

BOBBY EARL

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX
REL vs. BARTON, JOHN

BIGLEY, MATTHEW EDWARD MARRIAGE LICENSE

and WALKER, JESSICA WADE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX
REL vs. MONGER, ALIKA
DAELYNN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX
REL vs. WANO, RAVEN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX
REL vs. DONOVAN, WILLIAM

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX
REL vs. BARTON, JOHN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX
REL vs. MAYO, KRISINDA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX
REL vs. FEATHERSTON,
RYLEE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX
REL vs. DANIELS, KAITLYN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BROWN, GREGORY ALTON
JR

CALHOUN, DANIEL BLAKE
vs. STATE OF OKLAHOMA,
EX REL

CARTAGENA, CHRISTAPHER
M. vs. CRAIG, KAYLEIGH
LORENE

CARTAGENA, CHRISTAPHER
M. vs. CRAIG, KAYLEIGH
LORENE

INDEBTEDNESS

APPLICATION

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

OBSTRUCTING AN
OFFICER (MIS)

DRIVERS LICENSE
APPEAL

DIVORCE/
DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

DIVORCE/
DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE
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Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CS-2020-
00654

CV-2020-
00045

CS-2020-
00650

CJ-2020-
00135

CS-2020-
00653

ML-2020-
00104

SC-2020-
00493

ML-2020-
00107

ML-2020-
00105

ML-2020-
00106

CS-2020-
00652

ML-2020-
00107

CS-2020-
00648

CS-2020-
00648

CS-2020-
00649

Filed
On

07/27/2
020

07/27/2
020

07/27/2
020

07/27/2
020

07/27/2
020

07/27/2
020

07/27/2
020

07/27/2
020

07/27/2
020

07/27/2
020

07/27/2
020

07/27/2
020

07/27/2
020

07/27/2
020

07/27/2
020

Party

DANIELS,
KAITLYN Defendant

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC
SAFETY Defendant

DONOVAN,
WILLIAM Defendant

EQUITY BANK Plaintiff

FEATHERSTON,
RYLEE Defendant

FRUITS, ZACHARY
RYAN Person 1

HERTZOG PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT, L Plaintiff

IRVING, MARCUS
ALLEN Person 1

MARTIN, SUSANNAH
LOUINE Person 2

MAURER, DANIEL
BRIAN Person 1

MAYO,
KRISINDA Defendant

MCGILVREY, MORGAN
MACKENZIE Person 2

MONGER, ALIKA
DAELYNN Defendant

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE Plaintiff

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE Plaintiff

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX
REL vs. DANIELS,
KAITLYN

CALHOUN, DANIEL
BLAKE vs. STATE OF
OKLAHOMA, EX REL

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX
REL vs. DONOVAN,
WILLIAM

EQUITY BANK vs. WRIGHT,
STEPHANIE L.

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX
REL vs. FEATHERSTON,
RYLEE

FRUITS, ZACHARY RYAN
and SON, YANA

HERTZOG PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT, L vs.
SANCHEZ, PETER JAMES

IRVING, MARCUS ALLEN
and MCGILVREY, MORGAN
MACKENZIE

ROWTON, WILLIAM
CULLEN and MARTIN,
SUSANNAH LOUINE

MAURER, DANIEL BRIAN
and WHITEHOUSE,
HEATHER DAWN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX
REL vs. MAYO, KRISINDA

IRVING, MARCUS ALLEN
and MCGILVREY, MORGAN
MACKENZIE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX
REL vs. MONGER, ALIKA
DAELYNN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX
REL vs. MONGER, ALIKA
DAELYNN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX
REL vs. WANO, RAVEN

Offense or Cause

INDEBTEDNESS

DRIVERS LICENSE
APPEAL

INDEBTEDNESS

BREACH OF CONTRACT

INDEBTEDNESS

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION/PREMARITA
L COUNSELING

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

INDEBTEDNESS

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION/PREMARITA
L COUNSELING

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS
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Case Filed

Court Number On Party Case Offense or Cause
Kay CS-2020-  07/27/2 NORTHERN OKLAHOMA STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk) 00650 020  COLLEGE Plaintiff vs. DONOVAN, WILLIAM

Kay CS-2020-  07/27/2 NORTHERN OKLAHOMA STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk) 00651 020  COLLEGE Plaintiff vs. BARTON, JOHN

Kay CS-2020-  07/27/2 NORTHERN OKLAHOMA STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk) 00652 020  COLLEGE Plaintiff vs. MAYO, KRISINDA

Kay (S-2020- 07/27/2 NORTHERN OKLAHOMA STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk) 00653 020  COLLEGE Plaintiff vs. FEATHERSTON, RYLEE

Kay CS-2020-  07/27/2 NORTHERN OKLAHOMA STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk) 00654 020  COLLEGE Plaintiff vs. DANIELS, KAITLYN

ROWTON, WILLIAM ROWTON, WILLIAM CULLEN

Kay ML-2020- 07/27/2 MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk) 00105 020  CULLEN Person 1 and MARTIN, SUSANNAH APPLICATION
LOUINE

Kay SC-2020-  07/27/2 SANCHEZ, PETER gifjggjgg ELR;fSY FORCIBLE ENTRY
(Newkirk) 00493 020  JAMES Defendant SANCHEZ, PETER JAMES AND DETAINER
Kay ML-2020- 07/27/2 FRUITS, ZACHARY RYAN and MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk) 00104 020 |°ON, YANAREIONS SON, YANA APPLICATION
Kay CS-2020-  07/27/2 STATE OF OKLAHOMA  STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL rornrerrce
(Newkirk) 00648 020  EX REL Plaintiff vs. MONGER, ALIKA DAELYNN
Kay CS-2020-  07/27/2 STATE OF OKLAHOMA  STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL [\ rorre o moo
(Newkirk) 00649 020  EX REL Plaintiff vs. WANO, RAVEN
Kay CS-2020-  07/27/2 STATE OF OKLAHOMA  STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL |\ 1oeprernnmee
(Newkirk) 00650 020  EX REL Plaintiff vs. DONOVAN, WILLIAM

-2020- STATE OF OKLAHOMA
Kay — GS-2020- 07/27/2 L STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL |\ -onrm e oo
(Newkirk) 00651 020  EX REL Plaintiff vs. BARTON, JOHN
Kay CS-2020-  07/27/2 STATE OF OKLAHOMA  STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL |\ ornrerrcs
(Newkirk) 00652 020  EX REL Plaintiff vs. MAYO, KRISINDA
Kay CS-2020-  07/27/2 STATE OF OKLAHOMA  STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL |\ rrnreires
(Newkirk) 00653 020  EX REL Plaintiff vs. FEATHERSTON, RYLEE

-2020- STATE OF OKLAHOMA
Kay CS-2020-  07/27/2 STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL |\ -opnrm e oo

(Newkirk) 00654 020 EX REL Plaintiff vs. DANIELS, KAITLYN
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Court
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CV-2020-
00045

SC-2020-
00492

SC-2020-
00493

ML-2020-
00103

CS-2020-
00649

ML-2020-
00106

CJ-2020-
00135

Filed
On

07/27/2
020

07/27/2
020

07/27/2
020

07/27/2
020

07/27/2
020

07/27/2
020

07/27/2
020

Party

STATE OF OKLAHOMA,

EX REL Defendant

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff

THOMAS,
EVA Defendant

WALKER, JESSICA
WADE Person 2

WANO,
RAVEN Defendant

WHITEHOUSE,

HEATHER DAWN Person

2

WRIGHT, STEPHANIE
L.Defendant

Case

CALHOUN, DANIEL BLAKE vs.
STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL

SURE FINANCE vs. BARNETT,

BOBBY EARL

HERTZOG PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT, L vs.

SANCHEZ, PETER JAMES

BIGLEY, MATTHEW EDWARD
and WALKER, JESSICA WADE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL

vs. WANO, RAVEN

MAURER, DANIEL BRIAN and
WHITEHOUSE, HEATHER

DAWN

EQUITY BANK vs. WRIGHT,

STEPHANIE L.

Offense or Cause

DRIVERS LICENSE
APPEAL

MONEY JUDGMENT

FORCIBLE ENTRY
AND DETAINER

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

INDEBTEDNESS

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

BREACH OF
CONTRACT
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